MAHAVIR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , VIKARABAD

GENERAL HOLIDAYS - 2025

5. NO DATE DAY OCCASION/ FESTIVAL
1 01-01-2025 |Wednesday |New Year's Day
13-01-2025 |Monday Bhogi
3 14-01-2025 |Tuesday Makara Sankranti
4 26-01-2025 |Sunday Eepublic Day
5 26-02-2025 |Wednesday |Maha Shivaratri
f 14-03-2025 |Friday Holi
7 30-03-2025 |Sunday Ugadi
& 31-03-2025 |Mondav Idul Fitr
9 06-04-2025 |Sunday Ram Mavami
10 | 14-04-2025 |Monday Dr Ambedkar Jayanti
11 18-04-2025 |Friday Good Friday
12 | 07-06-2025 |Saturday Bakrid / Eid al Adha
13 | 06-07-2025 |Sunday Muharram
14 | 21-07-2025 |Monday Bonalu
15 | 09-08-2025 |Saturday Raksha Bandhan
16 | 15-08-2025 |Friday Independence Day
17 | 16-08-2025 |Saturday Janmashtami
18 | 27-08-2025 |Wednesday [Ganesh Chaturthi
19 | 05-09-2025 |Friday Eid e Milad
20 | 06-09-2025 |Saturday Ganesh Nimajjanam
21 | 02-10-2025 |Thursday Gandhi Jayanti
22 | 03-10-2025 |Friday Vijaya Dashami
23 | 20-10-2025 |Monday Diwali
24 | 05-11-2025 [Wednesday f‘fﬂ‘l’f s
25 25-12-2025 |Thursday Chnistmas Day
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